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MOTOR POWER CABLE
Molex P/N: 39-01-4041

Molex P/N: 39-01-4041
CONNECTS TO

Molex P/N: 39-01-4046

LEAD WIRE LENGTH: 10in [254mm]

Motor P/N

Continuous Force 2.30 LBS 10.22 N

Rated Current

Resistance/Phase @ 20C

Inductance/Phase @ 20C

Motor Phases

Bearing Type

Nominal Airgap

Motor Mass 8.1 oz 230 grams

0.0015"

LINEAR STEPPER MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS

Roller Bearing

1.65 ohms

1.75 mH

STS-0213-R

2.0 Amp

2

Lead Color Function

Yellow A+

White A-

Red B+

Black B-


